
                 Breakfast 
            substitute Croissant $0.75 

             add Bacon $1, add Avocado $1


 
Omelet on a Bagel 
ham, sausage, egg, cheddar, tomatoes, 
jalapeños


Breakfast Sandwich 
ham, egg, swiss


Sausage Muffin 
sausage, egg, swiss


Breakfast Burrito 
ham, egg, cheddar, jalapeños


Bagel with Cream Cheese


Toast or English Muffin 
with butter


Hashbrown Patty


Oatmeal 
with raisins & brown sugar 
add fruits (berries and bananas) $0.50


Yogurt Parfait 
with berries & homemade granola


Fruit Cup 
berries and bananas 

 
 
 

$6.50 
 

$6.25 

$3.95 

$6.75 

$2.95


$1.85 

$1.75


$4.25 

 

$4.50 

$3.95

Veggie 
mayo, mustard, lettuce (spinach if panini), 
tomatoes, bell peppers, onions, swiss


Tuna  
mayo, mustard, tuna, lettuce (spinach if 
panini), tomatoes, onions


BLT 
mayo, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes


Cajun Chicken 
garlic mayo, cajun-rubbed chicken, lettuce 
(spinach if panini), tomatoes, bell 
peppers, onions, swiss 
 
Chicken Salad  
(chicken salad mix: chicken breast, mayo, 

pesto, bell peppers, onions) 
garlic mayo, chicken salad, lettuce 
(spinach if panini), tomatoes, bell 
peppers, onions, swiss 
 
Blackforest Ham 
mayo, mustard, ham, lettuce (spinach if 
panini), tomatoes, bell peppers, onions, 
swiss


$7.75 

 
$7.75 
 
 
$7.75


 
$7.95 
 
 
 
$7.95


 
 
$7.75


 

Sandwiches 
substitute Croissant $0.75 

add Bacon $1, add Avocado $1 
Breads served soft, toasted, or panini


Salads 
Dressings: Balsamic, Ranch

Tuna Salad 
(tuna salad mix: albacore tuna, salt & 

pepper, lemon juice, mayo) 
tuna, tomatoes, onions, carrots, on bed 
of spinach


Garden Salad 
tomatoes, onions, carrots, bell peppers, 
on bed of spinach


$7.95 
 
 
 
 
 
$6.95

              Extras


Grilled Cheese Sandwich


Cup of Tuna Salad


Cup of Chicken Salad


PB&J Sandwich


Add-ons 
pickles, jalapeños, cheese, extra veggies


 
 
$2.95


$3.95


$4.25


$2.75


$0.25

Traditional Turkey 
mayo, mustard, turkey, lettuce (spinach 
if panini), tomatoes, bell peppers, 
onions, swiss


Turkey Club 
ranch, turkey, bacon, lettuce (spinach if 
panini), tomatoes, bell peppers, onions, 
swiss


$7.75 
 
 
 
$7.75



 
 
Iced Tea

Passion Fruit Iced Tea

Peach Iced Tea

Iced Coffee

Iced Americano

Iced Latte 
Iced Matcha Latte

Iced Chai Tea Latte

Iced Caramel Latte

Iced Mocha

Coffee Frappe

Mocha Frappe

Caramel Coffee Frappe

Horchata Frappe

Java Jumper 
soy milk, espresso, honey, 
peanut butter, banana, 
blended with ice


Green Power Juice 
kale, spinach, pineapples, 
carrots, apple & orange juice 
blended with ice


Smoothies 
strawberry, blueberry, banana 
milk, yogurt, simple syrup, 
blended with ice


16 oz.

$2.95

$3.60

$3.60

$3.05

$3.35

$3.95

$3.95 
$3.95

$4.60

$4.60

$4.65

$5.30

$5.30

$4.65

$5.65


 
 
 
$4.55


 
 

 
24oz. 
$3.55

$4.20 
$4.20

$3.45

$3.95

$4.55

$4.55 
$4.55

$5.20

$5.20

$5.15

$5.80

$5.80

$5.15

$6.15


 
$5.95


 
 
$5.05

 
Drip Coffee 
Espresso 
Cafe Americano 
Breve Latte 
Cafe Latte 
Macchiato 
Caramel Macchiato 
Mocha 
White Mocha 
Cappuccino 
English Toffee 
    Cappuccino 
Hot Chocolate 
Peppermint Hot 
    Chocolate 
Chai Tea Latte 
Pumpkin Spiced Chai  
    Tea Latte 
Hot Tea 
Matcha Latte


 
 
 

12oz. 
$2.35 
$1.85 
$2.45 
$4.15 
$3.50 
$2.30 
$4.15 
$4.15 
$4.15 
$3.50 
$4.15 
 
$2.85 
$3.50 
 
$3.50 
$4.15 
 
$2.05 
$3.50 
 
 
 
 

16oz. 
$2.75 
$2.45 
$3.05 
$4.75 
$4.10 
$2.90 
$4.75 
$4.75 
$4.75 
$4.10 
$4.75 
 
$3.05 
$3.70 
 
$4.10 
$4.75 
 
$2.35 
$4.10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20oz. 
$3.15 
$3.05 
$3.65 
$5.35 
$4.70 
$3.50 
$5.35 
$5.35 
$5.35 
$4.70 
$5.35 
 
$3.25 
$3.90 
 
$4.70 
$5.35 
 
$2.65 
$4.70

Hot Beverages 

 
Monday - Friday・6am-1pm 

Saturday・7am-1pm 
 

(562)435-9400 
www.DoLysDelectables.com 

DoLysLBC@gmail.com 
 

245 East Broadway 
Long Beach, CA 90802 

(Northwest corner of Broadway & Long Beach Blvd) 

 
Find Us On 

Cold Beverages

Customize Your Beverage


Extra Espresso Shot  
Sub Soy, Almond, or Oat Milk 
Add Flavor: Vanilla, Caramel, 
Hazelnut, Pumpkin Spice, Chocolate


$0.65 
$0.65 
$0.65

http://www.DoLysDelectables.com
mailto:DoLysLBC@gmail.com
http://www.DoLysDelectables.com
mailto:DoLysLBC@gmail.com

