Bre	akfa	st
	икім	-

substitute Croissant \$0.75 add Bacon \$1, add Avocado \$1

Omelet on a Bagel ham, sausage, egg, cheddar, tomatoes, jalapeños	\$6.50
Breakfast Sandwich ham, egg, swiss	\$6.25
Sausage Muffin sausage, egg, swiss	\$3.95
Breakfast Burrito ham, egg, cheddar, jalapeños	\$6.75
Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$2.95
Toast or English Muffin with butter	\$1.85
Hashbrown Patty	\$1.75
Oatmeal with raisins & brown sugar add fruits (berries and bananas) \$0.50	\$4.25
Yogurt Parfait with berries & homemade granola	\$4.50
Fruit Cup berries and bananas	\$3.95

Sandwiches

substitute Croissant \$0.75 add Bacon \$1, add Avocado \$1 Breads served soft, toasted, or panini

Veggie mayo, mustard, lettuce (spinach if panini), tomatoes, bell peppers, onions, swiss	\$7.75
Tuna mayo, mustard, tuna, lettuce (spinach if panini), tomatoes, onions	\$7.75
BLT mayo, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes	\$7.75
Cajun Chicken garlic mayo, cajun-rubbed chicken, lettuce (spinach if panini), tomatoes, bell peppers, onions, swiss	\$7.95
Chicken Salad (chicken salad mix: chicken breast, mayo, pesto, bell peppers, onions) garlic mayo, chicken salad, lettuce (spinach if panini), tomatoes, bell peppers, onions, swiss	\$7.95
Blackforest Ham mayo, mustard, ham, lettuce (spinach if panini), tomatoes, bell peppers, onions, swiss	\$7.75

Traditional Turkey mayo, mustard, turkey, lettuce (spinach if panini), tomatoes, bell peppers, onions, swiss	\$7.75	
Turkey Club ranch, turkey, bacon, lettuce (spinach if panini), tomatoes, bell peppers, onions, swiss Salads	\$7.75	
Dressings: Balsamic, Ranch		
Tuna Salad (tuna salad mix: albacore tuna, salt & pepper, lemon juice, mayo) tuna, tomatoes, onions, carrots, on bed of spinach	\$7.95	
Garden Salad tomatoes, onions, carrots, bell peppers, on bed of spinach	\$6.95	
Extras		
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$2.95	
Cup of Tuna Salad	\$3.95	
Cup of Chicken Salad	\$4.25	
PB&J Sandwich	\$2.75	
Add-ons pickles, jalapeños, cheese, extra veggies	\$0.25	







Cold Beverages

	16 oz.	24oz.
Iced Tea	\$2.95	\$3.55
Passion Fruit Iced Tea	\$3.60	\$4.20
Peach Iced Tea	\$3.60	\$4.20
Iced Coffee	\$3.05	\$3.45
Iced Americano	\$3.35	\$3.95
Iced Latte	\$3.95	\$4.55
Iced Matcha Latte	\$3.95	\$4.55
Iced Chai Tea Latte	\$3.95	\$4.55
Iced Caramel Latte	\$4.60	\$5.20
Iced Mocha	\$4.60	\$5.20
Coffee Frappe	\$4.65	\$5.15
Mocha Frappe	\$5.30	\$5.80
Caramel Coffee Frappe	\$5.30	\$5.80
Horchata Frappe	\$4.65	\$5.15
Java Jumper	\$5.65	\$6.15
soy milk, espresso, honey,		
peanut butter, banana,		
blended with ice		
Green Power Juice		\$5.95
kale, spinach, pineapples,		
carrots, apple & orange juice		
blended with ice		
Smoothies	\$4.55	\$5.05
strawberry, blueberry, banana		
milk, yogurt, simple syrup,		
blended with ice		

Hot Beverages

	12oz.	16oz.	20oz.
Drip Coffee	\$2.35	\$2.75	\$3.15
Espresso	\$1.85	\$2.45	\$3.05
Cafe Americano	\$2.45	\$3.05	\$3.65
Breve Latte	\$4.15	\$4.75	\$5.35
Cafe Latte	\$3.50	\$4.10	\$4.70
Macchiato	\$2.30	\$2.90	\$3.50
Caramel Macchiato	\$4.15	\$4.75	\$5.35
Mocha	\$4.15	\$4.75	\$5.35
White Mocha	\$4.15	\$4.75	\$5.35
Cappuccino	\$3.50	\$4.10	\$4.70
English Toffee	\$4.15	\$4.75	\$5.35
Cappuccino			
Hot Chocolate	\$2.85	\$3.05	\$3.25
Peppermint Hot	\$3.50	\$3.70	\$3.90
Chocolate			
Chai Tea Latte	\$3.50	\$4.10	\$4.70
Pumpkin Spiced Chai	\$4.15	\$4.75	\$5.35
Tea Latte			
Hot Tea	\$2.05	\$2.35	\$2.65
Matcha Latte	\$3.50	\$4.10	\$4.70

Customize Your Beverage

Extra Espresso Shot	\$0.65
Sub Soy, Almond, or Oat Milk	\$0.65
Add Flavor: Vanilla, Caramel,	\$0.65
Hazelnut, Pumpkin Spice, Chocolate	



Monday - Friday · 6am-1pm Saturday · 7am-1pm

(562)435-9400 www.DoLysDelectables.com DoLysLBC@gmail.com

245 East Broadway

Long Beach, CA 90802

(Northwest corner of Broadway & Long Beach Blvd)

Find Us On













